Individual Best Times (All Time)

Madeline Sims - (971010) - East Grinstead Swimming Club - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
31.11
31.38
32.14
32.48
32.91
34.27
34.84
34.85
35.37
35.77
36.67
38.28
38.59
39.30
40.73
41.57

43.14

Swims in Date Order

Time
31.11
32.91
32.14
31.38
32.48

34.84
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

400
390
363
351
338
299
285
284
272
263
244
214
209
198
178
167
150

WA Pts

400
338
363
390
351
285

Round

m m I M

Round

F

Date

2210117
19/11/15
03/04/16
01/11/15
22/09/17
12/09/15
18/09/15
27/10/114
11/05/14
23/09/14
28/09/14
07/12113
12/10/13
11/01/14
22/09/13
22/09/12
01/12/12

Date

22/10117
22/09/17
03/04/16
19/11/15
01/11/15
18/09/15

Meet

Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition
East Grinstead Club Championships
Littlehampton Easter Meet 2016

Sussex County ASA Winter Competition 2015
East Grinstead Sprint Championships
Brighton Ken Deeley Open

East Grinstaed SC Sprint Championships
Sussex County Winter Meet

Croydon Borough SC Annual Championships
East Grinstead Club Sprint Champs
Littlehampton Development Chaser Open Meet
South Croydon Club Championships

South Croydon Club Championships
Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet

Erith & District SC Super Sunday Sprint Meet
South Croydon SC Club Championships
South Croydon SC Club Championships

Meet

Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition
East Grinstead Sprint Championships
Littlehampton Easter Meet 2016

East Grinstead Club Championships

Sussex County ASA Winter Competition 2015

East Grinstaed SC Sprint Championships

Venue

Crawley

East Grinstead
Bognor Regis
Horsham

East Grinstead
Brighton

East Grinstead
Horsham
South Croydon
East Grinstead
Bognor Regis
South Croydon
South Croydon
Guildford

Erith

South Croydon

South Croydon

Venue

Crawley

East Grinstead
Bognor Regis
East Grinstead
Horsham

East Grinstead

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
SouthCroydon
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
SouthCroydon
SouthCroydon
SouthCroydon
SouthCroydon
SouthCroydon

SouthCroydon

Club Swam Under

East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd

East Grins'd

Level

Level

2
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



34.27
34.85
36.67
35.77
35.37
39.30
38.28
38.59
40.73
43.14
41.57

Copyright 2024

284
244
263
272
198
214
209
178
150
167

12/09/15
27/10/14
28/09/14
23/09/14
11/05/14
11/01/14
07/12/13
12/10/13
22/09/13
01/12/12
22/09/12

Brighton Ken Deeley Open

Sussex County Winter Meet

Littlehampton Development Chaser Open Meet
East Grinstead Club Sprint Champs

Croydon Borough SC Annual Championships
Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet

South Croydon Club Championships

South Croydon Club Championships

Erith & District SC Super Sunday Sprint Meet
South Croydon SC Club Championships
South Croydon SC Club Championships

Brighton
Horsham
Bognor Regis
East Grinstead
South Croydon
Guildford
South Croydon
South Croydon
Erith

South Croydon
South Croydon

East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
SouthCroydon
SouthCroydon
SouthCroydon
SouthCroydon
SouthCroydon
SouthCroydon

SouthCroydon

Page 2/2
3
2
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



