Individual Best Times (All Time)

Madeline Sims - (971010) - East Grinstead Swimming Club - 50 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
31.11	400	F	22/10/17	Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition	Crawley	East Grins'd	2
31.38	390	F	19/11/15	East Grinstead Club Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
32.14	363	F	03/04/16	Littlehampton Easter Meet 2016	Bognor Regis	East Grins'd	3
32.48	351	F	01/11/15	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition 2015	Horsham	East Grins'd	2
32.91	338	F	22/09/17	East Grinstead Sprint Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
34.27	299	F	12/09/15	Brighton Ken Deeley Open	Brighton	East Grins'd	3
34.84	285	F	18/09/15	East Grinstaed SC Sprint Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
34.85	284	F	27/10/14	Sussex County Winter Meet	Horsham	East Grins'd	2
35.37	272	F	11/05/14	Croydon Borough SC Annual Championships	South Croydon	SouthCroydon	4
35.77	263	F	23/09/14	East Grinstead Club Sprint Champs	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
36.67	244	F	28/09/14	Littlehampton Development Chaser Open Meet	Bognor Regis	East Grins'd	3
38.28	214	F	07/12/13	South Croydon Club Championships	South Croydon	SouthCroydon	4
38.59	209	F	12/10/13	South Croydon Club Championships	South Croydon	SouthCroydon	4
39.30	198	Н	11/01/14	Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet	Guildford	SouthCroydon	3
40.73	178	F	22/09/13	Erith & District SC Super Sunday Sprint Meet	Erith	SouthCroydon	3
41.57	167	F	22/09/12	South Croydon SC Club Championships	South Croydon	SouthCroydon	4
43.14	150	F	01/12/12	South Croydon SC Club Championships	South Croydon	SouthCroydon	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
31.11	400	F	22/10/17	Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition	Crawley	East Grins'd	2
32.91	338	F	22/09/17	East Grinstead Sprint Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
32.14	363	F	03/04/16	Littlehampton Easter Meet 2016	Bognor Regis	East Grins'd	3
31.38	390	F	19/11/15	East Grinstead Club Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
32.48	351	F	01/11/15	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition 2015	Horsham	East Grins'd	2
34.84 Copyright 202	285 24	F	18/09/15	East Grinstaed SC Sprint Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd Powered By SPORT	4 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
34.27	299	F	12/09/15	Brighton Ken Deeley Open	Brighton	East Grins'd	3
34.85	284	F	27/10/14	Sussex County Winter Meet	Horsham	East Grins'd	2
36.67	244	F	28/09/14	Littlehampton Development Chaser Open Meet	Bognor Regis	East Grins'd	3
35.77	263	F	23/09/14	East Grinstead Club Sprint Champs	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
35.37	272	F	11/05/14	Croydon Borough SC Annual Championships	South Croydon	SouthCroydon	4
39.30	198	Н	11/01/14	Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet	Guildford	SouthCroydon	3
38.28	214	F	07/12/13	South Croydon Club Championships	South Croydon	SouthCroydon	4
38.59	209	F	12/10/13	South Croydon Club Championships	South Croydon	SouthCroydon	4
40.73	178	F	22/09/13	Erith & District SC Super Sunday Sprint Meet	Erith	SouthCroydon	3
43.14	150	F	01/12/12	South Croydon SC Club Championships	South Croydon	SouthCroydon	4
41.57	167	F	22/09/12	South Croydon SC Club Championships	South Croydon	SouthCroydon	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS